
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.0 320.0 10

2 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 198.0 295.0 8

3 Aaron Henson Piper High School 196.7 285.0 6

4 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 184.0 275.0 4

5 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 190.6 265.0 2

6 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 193.4 255.0 0

7 Broc Worcester Mill Valley 195.0 255.0 1

8 Fisher Galey Anderson County High School 198.0 255.0 0

9 Declan Waters Piper High School 195.2 240.0 0

10 Nathen Smith Tonganoxie 190.0 225.0 0

11 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 196.6 225.0 0

12 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 185.4 215.0 0

13 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 186.0 215.0 0

14 Tyler Aber Ottawa High School 196.3 215.0 0

15 TOMMY LALLY Basehor Linwood 188.0 205.0 0

16 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 186.4 200.0 0

17 Steven	 Enright Olathe West Owls 196.0 200.0 0

18 Lane McEachern Maize South 193.0 195.0 0

19 Zach Moburg Lansing High School 195.0 195.0 0

20 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 185.0 175.0 0

21 Derek Gomez Ottawa High School 193.4 175.0 0

22 Mason Ward Lansing High School 195.4 175.0 0

23 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 191.3 165.0 0

24 Aiden Fridlington Tonganoxie 184.0 125.0 0

25 Matt Jimenez Turner High School 185.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Brandon Taylor LV Pioneers 197.9 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.0 520.0 10

2 Broc Worcester Mill Valley 195.0 425.0 8

3 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 190.6 410.0 6

4 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 184.0 405.0 4

5 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 193.4 405.0 0

6 Fisher Galey Anderson County High School 198.0 405.0 2

7 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 198.0 395.0 1

8 Aaron Henson Piper High School 196.7 385.0 0

9 Nathen Smith Tonganoxie 190.0 365.0 0

10 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 185.4 355.0 0

11 Steven	 Enright Olathe West Owls 196.0 345.0 0

12 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 185.0 325.0 0

13 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 186.0 315.0 0

14 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 186.4 315.0 0

15 Lane McEachern Maize South 193.0 315.0 0

16 Zach Moburg Lansing High School 195.0 315.0 0

17 Tyler Aber Ottawa High School 196.3 315.0 0

18 Mason Ward Lansing High School 195.4 305.0 0

19 Derek Gomez Ottawa High School 193.4 290.0 0

20 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 191.3 285.0 0

21 Declan Waters Piper High School 195.2 275.0 0

22 Aiden Fridlington Tonganoxie 184.0 220.0 0

23 Matt Jimenez Turner High School 185.0 0 0

24 TOMMY LALLY Basehor Linwood 188.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 196.6 0 0

26 Brandon Taylor LV Pioneers 197.9 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.0 315.0 10

2 Broc Worcester Mill Valley 195.0 300.0 8

3 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 184.0 280.0 6

4 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 186.0 275.0 4

5 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 193.4 270.0 0

6 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 190.6 265.0 0

7 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 185.4 260.0 0

8 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 198.0 260.0 2

9 Fisher Galey Anderson County High School 198.0 255.0 1

10 Aaron Henson Piper High School 196.7 250.0 0

11 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 185.0 245.0 0

12 TOMMY LALLY Basehor Linwood 188.0 245.0 0

13 Lane McEachern Maize South 193.0 245.0 0

14 Steven	 Enright Olathe West Owls 196.0 235.0 0

15 Nathen Smith Tonganoxie 190.0 215.0 0

16 Derek Gomez Ottawa High School 193.4 190.0 0

17 Declan Waters Piper High School 195.2 185.0 0

18 Tyler Aber Ottawa High School 196.3 185.0 0

19 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 191.3 175.0 0

20 Mason Ward Lansing High School 195.4 175.0 0

21 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 186.4 135.0 0

22 Aiden Fridlington Tonganoxie 184.0 125.0 0

23 Matt Jimenez Turner High School 185.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Zach Moburg Lansing High School 195.0 0 0

25 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 196.6 0 0

26 Brandon Taylor LV Pioneers 197.9 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.0 1155.0 10

2 Broc Worcester Mill Valley 195.0 980.0 8

3 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 184.0 960.0 6

4 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 198.0 950.0 4

5 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 190.6 940.0 2

6 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 193.4 930.0 0

7 Aaron Henson Piper High School 196.7 920.0 1

8 Fisher Galey Anderson County High School 198.0 915.0 0

9 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 185.4 830.0 0

10 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 186.0 805.0 0

11 Nathen Smith Tonganoxie 190.0 805.0 0

12 Steven	 Enright Olathe West Owls 196.0 780.0 0

13 Lane McEachern Maize South 193.0 755.0 0

14 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 185.0 745.0 0

15 Tyler Aber Ottawa High School 196.3 715.0 0

16 Declan Waters Piper High School 195.2 700.0 0

17 Derek Gomez Ottawa High School 193.4 655.0 0

18 Mason Ward Lansing High School 195.4 655.0 0

19 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 186.4 650.0 0

20 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 191.3 625.0 0

21 Zach Moburg Lansing High School 195.0 510.0 0

22 Aiden Fridlington Tonganoxie 184.0 470.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 TOMMY LALLY Basehor Linwood 188.0 450.0 0

24 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 196.6 225.0 0

25 Matt Jimenez Turner High School 185.0 0 0

26 Brandon Taylor LV Pioneers 197.9 0 0


